2025 James River Gauntlet Results

Women's Gauntlet

Place | First Name | Last Name | Gender | Age | Time of MTB TT | Time of 10k Scramble
1st Shawna Shade F 58 15:38 1:28:37
DNS | Rebekah Hamlett F 31 14:08 1:25:42
Men's Gauntlet
Place | First Name | Last Name | Gender | Age | Time of MTB TT | Time of 10k Scramble
1st Julian Ottley M ) 11:17 59:01:00
2nd Rob Tompkins M 42 11:36 1:15:52




Time of Downriver Race

Total Gauntlet Time

29:59:00

2:14:14

DNS

Time of Downriver Race

Total Gauntlet Time

29:18:00

1:39:36

28:21:00

1:55:49
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