2025 James River Gauntlet Results

Women's Gauntlet

Place	First Name	Last Name	Gender	Age	Time of MTB TT	Time of 10k Scramble
1st	Shawna	Shade	F	58	15:38	1:28:37
DNS	Rebekah	Hamlett	F	31	14:08	1:25:42

Men's Gauntlet

Place	First Name	Last Name	Gender	Age	Time of MTB TT	Time of 10k Scramble
1st	Julian	Ottley	М	`	11:17	59:01:00
2nd	Rob	Tompkins	М	42	11:36	1:15:52

Time of Downriver Race	Total Gauntlet Time		
29:59:00	2:14:14		
DNS			

Time of Downriver Race	Total Gauntlet Time		
29:18:00	1:39:36		
28:21:00	1:55:49		